The Director and the Dean of the Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi

cordially invite you to the

First Dr. A.B. Joshi Memorial Award Lecture

by

Dr. R.S. Paroda

Chairman, TAAS, New Delhi

on

Addressing Emerging Concerns of Indian Agriculture on Friday, the 17th February, 2012 at 03.30 PM

in Dr. B.P. Pal Auditorium, IARI, New Delhi

Dr. V.L. Chopra

Former Member, Planning Commission Govt. of India, New Delhi

has kindly consented to preside over the function

RSVP Registrar 011-25842390

	Programme	
15.30 hrs.	Inviting the dignitaries to take seat on the Dais	
15.32 hrs.	Invocation	
15.35 hrs.	Lighting of the Lamp and Floral : tribute to Late Dr. A.B. Joshi	Chief Guest and other dignitaries
15.40 hrs.	Welcome address, about the Memorial : Lecture and introduction of the Chairman	Dr. H.S. Gupta, Director, IARI
15.45 hrs.	Expressions from the family of : Late Dr. A.B. Joshi	Shri Jayant A. Joshi
15.50 hrs.	Introduction of the Speaker by the : Chairman	Dr. V.L. Chopra , Former Member Planning Commission, GoI, New Delhi
15.55 hrs.	1st Dr. A.B. Joshi Memorial Award Lecture :	Dr. R.S. Paroda, Chairman

16.40 hrs. Chairman's Remarks

16.40 hrs. Chairman's Remarks

16.50 l. V. L. Chopra, Former Member Planning Commission, GoI

16.50 hrs. Vote of Thanks : Dr. H.S. Gaur, Dean & Joint Director (Edn.), IARI

प्रथम डॉ. ऐ. बी. जोशी श्मा२क व्याख्यान समारोह श्नातकोत्तर विद्यालय, भारतीय कृषि अनुसंधान संस्थान, नई दिल्ली First Dr. A.B. Joshi Memorial Award Lecture Post Graduate School, Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi

प्रेषक: कुलसचिव स्नातकोत्तर विद्यालय, भा.कृ.अ.सं., नई दिल्ली — 110 012 011—258423900 From:
Registrar
Post Graduate School
IARI, New Delhi 110 012
11-25842390